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Ød Pitch P D C
Weight

(kg)Part number
Price each 

      1 to 9           20 to 39**

*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm

Trapezoidal bronze nut
1 start, right or left handLRM

LRMLH
- Right or left hand thread
- Thread conforms to NFE 03.616
- Machined nut
- Thread tolerance: 7H
- Material: Bronze CuSn8P

.Accessories.
-  LFM steel lead screw or LSM 

stainless steel screw
D C

d x p

** refer to discounts

Stock*
Right-hand thread
LRM102 10 2 22 20 0,053 4 14,47 F 8,69 F
LRM123 12 3 26 24 0,083 4 14,04 F 8,42 F
LRM143 14 3 30 28 0,135 4 18,06 F 10,83 F
LRM164 16 4 36 32 0,232 4 25,15 F 15,09 F
LRM184 18 4 40 36 0,320 4 31,85 F 19,11 F
LRM204 20 4 45 40 0,455 4 40,99 F 24,59 F
LRM225 22 5 45 44 0,480 4 44,26 F 26,56 F
LRM245 24 5 50 48 0,656 4 55,88 F 33,53 F
LRM285 28 5 60 56 1,102 4 89,64 F 53,78 F
LRM306 30 6 60 60 1,140 4 91,03 F 54,62 F
LRM326 32 6 60 64 1,177 4 96,50 F 57,90 F
LRM366 36 6 75 72 2,189 4 109,86 F On request
LRM407 40 7 80 80 2,725 4 142,29 F On request
LRM447 44 7 80 88 2,815 - 155,05 F On request
LRM508 50 8 90 100 4,014 - 208,02 F On request
LRM609 60 9 100 120 5,150 - 276,00 F On request

Left-hand thread
LRM102/LH 10 2 22 20 0,053 4 17,49 F 10,50 F
LRM123/LH 12 3 26 24 0,083 4 15,79 F 9,48 F
LRM143/LH 14 3 30 28 0,135 - On request On request
LRM164/LH 16 4 36 32 0,232 4 27,65 F 16,59 F
LRM184/LH 18 4 40 36 0,320 4 43,63 F 26,18 F
LRM204/LH 20 4 45 40 0,455 4 44,80 F 26,88 F
LRM225/LH 22 5 45 44 0,480 4 61,29 F 36,77 F
LRM245/LH 24 5 50 48 0,656 4 58,97 F 35,38 F
LRM285/LH 28 5 60 56 1,102 4 108,45 F 65,07 F
LRM306/LH 30 6 60 60 1,140 4 104,30 F 62,58 F
LRM326/LH 32 6 60 64 1,177 4 115,48 F 69,28 F
LRM366/LH 36 6 75 72 2,189 - 117,47 F On request
LRM407/LH 40 7 80 80 2,725 - 146,77 F On request
LRM447/LH 44 7 80 88 2,815 - 164,57 F On request
LRM508/LH 50 8 90 100 4,014 - 246,62 F On request
LRM609/LH 60 9 100 120 5,150 - 319,78 F On request

DISCOUNTS A
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 40+

Disc. List -30% -40% On request

DISCOUNTS B
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+

Disc. List -5% On request
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